Tour Golf League

Recreational League Standings

Name
Amy
Ann P
Molly
Jaaron G
Berny
James C
Dylan
Ryan B
Breti C
Andy T
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Week 1
Score
22
22
53
54
50
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Most One Putts Winner
Long Drive Winner
Par 3 Shoot Out Winner
League Champion

Week 2
Score
59
43
51
54
52
58
55
56
53
63

Berny
Ryan B
Ann
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Week 3
Score
41
43
49
ully
56
21
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550 Indian Creek
Dozen TGL Balls
S50 Scheels
Award

League members limited to 1 Weekly Contest per year

OPen!

Week 4
Score
47
22
47
50
50
58
62
63
25
63

To ease score reporting - option is now available to snap pictures of

your scorecord and send to 402-880-3046.

Score reporting helps keep leagues engaging. Please report scores by

Friday night to be counted for Weekly Contests. Thanks!

Total
Score
199
200
200
204
220
231
233
235
238
242



