

Night Golf registration is open!

Congratulations Amy on winning Flighted League Championship!

Tour Golf League Standings

		Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Total
Name	League Night	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score
Amy	Tuesday	52	59	41	47	199
Ann P	Wendesday	52	48	48	52	200
Molly	Wendesday	53	51	49	47	200
Jaaron G	Wendesday	54	54	46	50	204
Berny M	Wendesday	56	52	56	56	220
James C	Wendesday	64	58	51	58	231
Dylan	Wendesday	62	55	54	62	233
Ryan B	Wendesday	57	56	59	63	235
Brett C	Wendesday	67	53	59	59	238
Andy T	Wendesday	53	63	63	63	242

Most One Putts Winner	Berny	\$50 Indian Creek
Long Drive Winner	Ryan B	Dozen TGL Balls
Par 3 Shoot Out Winner	Ann	\$50 Scheels
League Champion	Amy	Award

League members limited to 1 Weekly Contest per year

To ease score reporting – option is now available to snap pictures of your scorecord and send to 402–880–3046.

Score reporting helps keep leagues engaging. Please report scores by Friday night to be counted for Weekly Contests. Thanks!